2024 Pokalschief3en '
27.-30.08.2024
Schiitzenverein Heidenau v. 1925 IMEYTON
ELECTRONIC TARGETS
ERGEBNISSE
1_PREISSCHIESSEN
Teiler
Platz SNr Nam-e PNr Total Preis
Verein 1 2
1. 51 | Bohn, Stefan 442102663 HHHHH# HHH## Y | #ERHH
SV Altkloster
164 | Gerhardt, Stephan 55551809 ##### H#H##H#H ##HHE | HHHHH
SV Schwinde
7 | Petersen, Mayk 55551371 ####H H#H##H# ##HHE | HHHHH
SV Ashausen
4, 48 | Brandes, Jiirgen 50000014 98.3 102.4| 200.7 (9g3)
SV Trelde
5. 46 | Richters, Giinter 442102661 77.4 127.9| 205.3 (77.4)
SV Altkloster
6. 52 | Stemmann, Bernd 55551714 91.9 117.9| 209.8 (91.9)
SV Totensen-Westerhof
7. 187 | Lidemann, Joachim 55551443 98.0 125.1 223.1 (95.9)
SV Helvesiek
8. 183 | Mehrkens, Renate 55551427 106.5 117.5| 224.0 (106.5)
SV Apensen
9, 20 | Cohrs, Reiner 442102647 97.6 127.0| 224.6 (97.¢)
SV Eckel
10. 33 | Rusch, Andreas 55551776 111.2 117.0| 228.2 (1119
SV Sprotze- Kakenstorf
11. 44 | Biinte, Andreas 442102659 117.1 119.0| 236.1 (117.1)
SV Altkloster
12. 78 | Pfliiger, Frank 442102669 102.7 133.7 | 236.4 (1027
Hollenstedt SV
13. 150 | Storm, Andreas 442102707 89.8 147.4| 237.2 (g98)
SK Ohlendorf
14. 98 | Brinkmann, Britta 55551367 110.9 137.0 | 247.9 (110.9)
SV Holvede
15. 116 | Schulz, Clemens 55551718 90.7 160.8| 251.5 (9 7)
SV Apensen
16. 55 | Pfaffenbach, Bernhard 55551716 125.6 127.2| 252.8 (125.6)
SV Totensen-Westerhof
17. 173 | Mertinkat, Jorg 55551735 86.3 174.7| 261.0 (gg.3)
SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.
18. 53 | Rademacher, Peter 55551715 117.9 145.8| 263.7 (117.9)
SV Totensen-Westerhof
19. 39 | Thiemann, Ariane 442102656 128.6 145.0| 273.6 (123.6)
Hollenstedt SV
20. 104 | Schaarenberg, Christa 55551695 91.2 187.5| 278.7 (91.9)
SV Moisburg
21. 138 | Mau, Joachim 442102699 53.2 225.7| 278.9 539
SV Ovelgoenne
22. 16 | Isernhagen, Erika 55551723 130.1 150.6




23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

109

147

110

114

36

35

23

151

128

188

107

31

82

169

130

145

123

168

21

108

62

126

171

113

142

18

SV Hanstedt

Dreyer, Hans-Heinrich
SV Otter

Roben, Philipp
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz

Liick, Alex
SV Apensen

Skottki, Petra
SV Otter

Maack, Wolfgang
SV Sprétze- Kakenstorf

Heurich, Wilfried
SV Sprétze- Kakenstorf

Achten, Anke
SV Eckel

Gewecke, Jens
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz

Jabs, Dietmar
SV Ladekop

Riebesehl, Christian
SV Helvesiek

Koppen, Manuela
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Knust, Ulrich
SV Egestorf

Kuhlmann, Achim
SV Eckel

Gerhardt, Nicole
SV Schwinde

Math, Oliver
SV Marmstorf

Dohrmann, Karsten
SK Ohlendorf

Meyer, Lars
SV Vahrendorf

Franzen, Anja
SV Schwinde

Ebeling, Jens
SV Eckel

Prigge, Tanja
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Bade, Brigitte
SV Egestorf

Schonfeld, Helmut
SV Ladekop

Graf, Robert
SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Elmers, Kai
SV Apensen

Lindhofer, Manuela
SV Elstorf

Schroder, Birgit
SV Hanstedt

55551335

442102706

55551719

442102684

55551380

55551381

55551410

55551379

442102693

442102720

55551736

442102654

55551407

55551807

442102695

442102704

50000017

55551808

55551408

55551330

55551696

55551403

55551734

55551720

442102702

55551722

100.1

145.7

55.1

147.6

100.3

127.2

91.6

145.9

41.0

53.4

130.8

137.2

168.1

120.9

91.9

170.8

188.8

189.9

130.1

126.8

163.1

126.1

145.4

169.8

210.2

188.3

185.3

149.4

251.4

162.7

217.4

191.4

238.5

186.8

311.1

304.5

228.0

228.4

200.3

253.7

284.2

210.2

195.8

196.7

258.1

273.0

244.4

285.8

286.1

285.5

247.2

270.0

280.7 (130.1)
285.4 (100.1)
295.1 (145.7)

306.5 (55.1)
310.3 (147.6)
317.7 (100.3)
318.6 (127.2)

330.1 (91.6)
332.7 (145.9)

352.1 (41.0)

357.9 (s3.4)
358.8 (130.8)
365.6 (137.2)
368.4 (168.1)
374.6 (120.9)

376.1 (91.9)
381.0 (170.5)
384.6 (1g3.8)
386.6 (150.0)
388.2 (130.1)

399.8 (126.9)

407.5 (163.1)
411.9 (126.1)
431.5 (145.49)
455.3 (169.8)
457.4 (310.2)

458.3 (1g3.3)




49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

57

61

32

42

67

92

54

64

43

141

170

152

24

119

154

166

149

127

103

148

178

17

28

101

66

157

Meyer, Horst-G.
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Bartels, Susann
SV Egestorf

Gerdau, Volker
SV Egestorf

Rademacher, Anette
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Hiilbiisch, Torben
SV Kampen

Schleier, Janja
SV Sieversen-Leversen

Hoppe, Rainer
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Behr, Lennart
SV Kampen

Bals, Hanfried
SV Trelde

Riiffer, Sabine
SV Elstorf

Mattjies, Morten
SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Eddelbiittel, Andreas
SV Ramelsloh

Kuhlmann, Christine
SV Eckel

Adorf, Gerrit
SV Vahrendorf

Effinger, Stefan
SV Ramelsloh

Franzen, Jorg
SV Schwinde

von Boden, Thorsten
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz

Wick, Bastian
SV Ladekop

Biisselmann, Joachim
SV Ashausen

Schiemann, Julia
SV Moisburg

von Boden, Dominik
SV Neugraben-Scheideholz

Rahlmeier, Jorg
SV Maschen

Tolzin, Marietta
SV Hanstedt

Panzer, Jana
SV Eckel

Leipold, Jeanette
SV Moisburg

Breede, Dennis
SV Kampen

Kahler, Christian
SV Schwinde

55551792

55551697

55551749

55551757

442102667

442102678

442102664

55551344

442102658

55551778

44590494

442102708

55551728

442102686

442102709

55551810

55551690

442102692

55551369

55551581

55551378

50000013

55551724

442102652

442102682

55551343

55551415

185.3

182.7

121.4

209.0

236.2

200.3

187.0

240.3

182.3

2343

212.9

252.5

188.9

178.7

219.6

122.3

132.2

257.4

261.1

105.3

238.1

270.0

273.5

278.4

276.0

205.5

90.2

274.8

279.1

341.2

262.8

238.7

278.9

308.0

262.2

322.0

279.0

302.9

265.2

329.0

355.6

318.1

427.8

420.8

296.5

300.4

467.9

339.1

309.5

309.3

306.8

309.3

397.4

514.2

460.1 (1g5.3)
461.8 (15,7
462.6 (121.4)
471.8 (209.0)
474.9 336.2)
479.2 (200.3)
495.0 (187.0)
502.5 (240.3)
504.3 (182.3)
513.3 (234.3)
515.8 (212.9)
517.7 (252.5)
517.9 (188.9)
534.3 (178.7)
537.7 (210.6)
550.1 (122.3)

553.0 (132.9)

553.9 (557.4)
561.5 (261.1)
573.2 (105.3)
577.2 (238.1)
579.5 (270.0)
582.8 (373.5)
585.2 (275.4)
585.3 (276.0)
602.9 (05.5)

604.4 (o9 2)




76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

29

111

72

167

172

45

59

137

106

179

158

144

94

34

102

155

182

156

91

96

131

93

13

26

74

69

184

Hellwarth, UIf
SV Egestorf

Gelfert, Alexander
SV Otter

Dumke, Martin
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Kahler, Britta
SV Schwinde

Bunk, Michael

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Oehlrich, Peter
SV Trelde

Block, Heiko
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Behrend, Detlef
SV Ovelgoenne

Bunnies, Kirsten
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Freyse, Hein Peter
SV Maschen

Bassen, Sabine
SV Holvede

Dinse, Heiko
SK Ohlendorf

Roski, Florian
SV Sieversen-Leversen

Dummeyer, Sven
SV Sprotze- Kakenstorf

Leipold, Olaf
SV Moisburg

Jobmann, Markus
SV Ramelsloh

Hinrichs, Rike
SV Apensen

Johannsen, Daniela
SV Holvede

Ebelt, Marina
SV Sieversen-Leversen

Heins, Herbert
SV Holvede

Tandien, Karl-Heinz
SV Marmstorf

Schubach, Daniel
SV Sieversen-Leversen

Ehrhorn, Peter
SV Hanstedt

Kropp, Indra
SV Eckel

Albers, Karsten
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Rademacher, Daniel
SV Kampen

Prigge, Birgit
SV Apensen

55551746

55551336

55551316

442102714

55551358

442102660

55551794

442102698

55551328

50000007

442102712

55551774

442102680

50000029

442102683

442102710

55551428

442102711

442102677

50000008

442102696

442102679

442102645

442102650

55551317

442102601

55551429

261.9

215.1

295.7

273.2

296.1

1171

310.2

2751

280.0

308.2

172.2

288.4

276.8

290.3

118.4

285.0

238.3

347.2

287.9

345.5

332.5

291.1

250.5

172.5

251.8

313.7

357.2

342.6

396.2

322.6

345.2

323.8

515.0

322.4

358.9

358.1

330.6

471.8

363.0

382.3

370.8

566.7

4071

456.4

349.9

422.5

365.0

378.4

429.4

4711

549.2

473.7

415.9

400.4

604.5 (261.9)
611.3 (215.1)
618.3 (205
618.4 (573.2)
619.9 (206.1)
632.1 (117.1)
632.6 (310.2)
634.0 (375.1)
638.1 (2g0.0)
638.8 (308.2)
644.0 (172.2)
651.4 (288.4)

659.1 (576.8)

661.1 (590.3)

685.1 (118.4)
692.1 (285.0)
694.7 235.3)
697.1 (347.2)
710.4 (57.0)
710.5 (345.5)
710.9 (332 5)
720.5 (291.1)
721.6 (250.5)
721.7 (172.5)
725.5 (251.9)
729.6 (313.7)

757.6 (357.2)




103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

124.

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

25

95

97

84

105

73

81

15

100

70

124

88

40

12

146

135

125

90

71

77

89

47

75

143

136

63

Raetzke, Tatjana
SV Eckel

Dannenberg, Lars
SV Holvede

Brinkmann, Dirk
SV Holvede

Meyer, Viola
SV Ramelsloh

Fischer, Frauke
SV Moisburg

Niemeyer, Karsten
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Behrend, Anja
SV Ovelgoenne

Schroder, Bernd
SV Hanstedt

Maack, Sven
SV Moisburg

Behrens, Ulrike
SV Kéngsmoor

Nottorf, Laurence
SV Vahrendorf

Gottschalk, Birgit

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Stemmann, Anke
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Schroder, Werner
SV Hanstedt

Buhrow, Burkhard
SK Ohlendorf

Stresow, Wilfried
SV Elstorf

Gerkens, Klaus
SV Ladekop

Hain, Hans-Herbert
SV Vahrendorf

Schroder, Wilfried
SV Dibbersen-Dangersen

Kochanski, Rene’
Hollenstedt SV

Engelmann, Kerstin

SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Miiller, Stephan
SV Soderstorf

Schubert, Alexander
SV Altkloster

Ziessow, Ulli
Hollenstedt SV

Volstorf, Mirka
SV Elstorf

Riiffer, Hans J.
SV Elstorf

Maras, Marie-Theres
SV Kéngsmoor

442102649

442102681

55551740

442102671

55551579

55551315

55551390

55551704

55551421

55552054

442102690

442102674

55551352

55551700

442102705

55551391

442102691

442102676

55551314

55551347

442102675

442102642

442102662

50000032

442102703

55551394

55552052

374.1

296.9

282.9

306.1

363.4

319.0

100.1

211.9

324.7

335.5

393.4

199.3

388.6

293.0

401.6

369.8

269.4

215.2

367.0

441.8

314.6

426.3

434.7

349.2

407.9

283.6

355.3

388.4

473.4

491.0

475.2

418.5

468.9

702.7

592.1

483.8

478.8

431.1

625.4

442.8

551.8

462.5

505.3

612.1

669.4

521.5

458.9

589.9

480.9

474.9

565.9

511.2

647.0

576.4

762.5 (374.1)
770.3 (296.9)
773.9 (282.9)
781.3 (306.1)
781.9 (363.4)
787.9 (319.0)
802.8 (100.1)
804.0 (311.9)
808.5 (324.7)

814.3 (335.5)

824.5 (393.4)
824.7 (199.3)
831.4 (383.6)
844.8 (393.0)
864.1 (401.6)

875.1 (369.8)

881.5 (269.4)

884.6 (315.9)
888.5 (367.0)
900.7 (441.8)
904.5 (314.6)
907.2 (426.3)

909.6 (434.7)

915.1 (340.9)

919.1 (407.9)

930.6 (283.6)

931.7 (355'3)




130.

131.

132.

133.

134.

135.

136.

137.

138.

139.

140.

141.

142.

143.

144.

145.

146.

147.

148.

149.

150.

151.

152.

153.

154.

155.

156.

159

58

115

65

112

11

22

60

37

85

132

41

122

56

153

30

83

180

79

86

38

139

120

133

Dietze, Jens-Peter
SV Schwinde

Gundlach, Uwe
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Hilck, Rolf
SV Apensen

Tollmien, Karina
SV Kéngsmoor

Liihr, Ingo
SV Otter

Schulz, Michael
SV Ashausen

Miiller, Nils
SV Soderstorf

Richter, Timm-Oliver
SV Eckel

Wemmel, Monika
SV Egestorf

Ziessow, Ira
Hollenstedt SV

Eddelbiittel, Sabine
SV Ramelsloh

Heeg, Karl-Heinz
SV Marmstorf

Pfaffenbach, Karin
SV Totensen-Westerhof

Neumann-von Krenski, Sven
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Bottcher, Matthias
SV Emsen-Langenrehm

Culemann, Volker
SV Soderstorf

GoBling, Peter
SV Ramelsloh

Dyck, Ulrich
SV Egestorf

Jobmann, Sabine
SV Ramelsloh

Cegla, Dieter
SV Maschen

Martens, Andrea
SV Ovelgoenne

Leathley, Chantal
SV Marmstorf

Goetsch, Ivonn
SV Tostedt von 1854 e.V.

Thiemann, Saskia
Hollenstedt SV

Kettler, Nils
SV Ovelgoenne

Steffens, Rene
SV Neu Wulmstorf

Brandt, Giinther
SV Elstorf

55551414

55551793

55551721

442102666

55551802

55551374

442102644

442102648

55551698

442102655

442102672

442102697

442102657

442102689

442102665

442102641

55551729

442102653

442102670

442102719

55551680

442102638

442102673

55551796

442102700

442102687

55551392

365.4

457.0

446.2

400.3

284.6

475.4

206.8

391.0

487.0

434.0

311.2

474.4

481.2

458.9

452.4

425.1

447.3

535.8

439.2

289.5

485.6

455.0

460.8

409.0

532.5

508.5

603.4

570.5

484.5

512.7

566.4

685.4

501.9

778.8

610.5

534.6

596.4

723.2

560.4

554.4

597.0

612.4

640.7

626.3

543.6

652.5

804.8

621.2

685.4

701.8

796.4

697.6

774.2

691.8

935.9 (365.4)

941.5 (457.0)

958.9 (446.2)

966.7 (400.3)

970.0 (254.6)

977.3 (475.4)

985.6 (206.8)
1001.5 (391.0)
1021.6 (487.0)
1030.4 (434.0)
1034.4 (311.2)
1034.8 474.4)
1035.6 (41 2)
1055.9 (45.9)
1064.8 (45, 4)
1065.8 (45.1)
1073.6 (447.3)
1079.4 (535.8)
1091.7 (439.2)
1094.3 (50,5,
1106.8 (435.6)
1140.4 (455.0)
1162.6 (460.5)
1205.4 (490.0)
1230.1 (53,5,
1282.7 (504.5)

1295.2 403 4)




157. 140
158. 99
159. 50
160. 185

161. 76

162. 80
163. 121
164. 129
165. 10
166. 4
167. 68
168. 186
169. 134
170. 87
171. 14
172. 27

Miising, Jorn
SV Ovelgoenne

Deichert, Uwe
SV Moisburg

Horstmann, Jens
SV Trelde

Beckmann, Uwe
SV Helvesiek

Heinsen, Peter
Hollenstedt SV

Meier, Sabine
SV Ovelgoenne

Maal, Mirko
SV Vahrendorf

Pahlke, Michael
SV Marmstorf

Miiller, Werner
SV Soderstorf

Klevenow, Claus
SV Ashausen
Kage, Monique
SV Kéngsmoor

Bleck, Uwe
SV Helvesiek

Thormahlen, Alfred
SV Elstorf

Hain, Britta
SV Vahrendorf

Witte, Wolfgang
SV Hanstedt

Loth, Mareike
SV Eckel

442102701

55551419

50000010

55551441

50000022

55551388

442102688

442102694

442102643

55551368

442102668

55551442

55551393

55551762

442102646

442102651

640.2

637.0

560.7

548.0

686.6

584.5

690.0

762.4

549.6

643.6

785.3

842.9

712.6

455.1

890.9

874.6

670.7

690.1

789.7

879.3

778.0

889.6

840.6

815.6

1086.1

1026.9

912.7

905.3

1103.1

1561.6

1192.0

1211.2

1310.9 (g49 )
1327.1 (637.9)

1350.4 (560.7)

1427.3 (545.0)
1464.6 (g6 ¢)
1474.1 (584 5
1530.6 (g99.0)
1578.0 (762.4)
1635.7 (549.6)
1670.5 (g43.6)
1698.0 (785 3)
1748.2 (g4 )
1815.7 (712.6)
2016.7 (455.1)
2082.9 (gg9.9)

2085.8 (g74.6)
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Preis-Statistik

Anzahl Sachppreise
Anzahl Geldpreise

Summe Geldpreise

0
3

650.00€




